Date

08/22/
17

08/24/
17
08/26/
17

08/29/
17

08/31/
17

09/05/
17

09/08/
17
09/09/
17
09/09/

17

09/14/
17

09/19/
17
09/21/
17

09/23/
17

09/26/
17

09/30/
17

10/02/
17
10/05/
17
10/10/

17
10/12/
17
10/17/
17
10/21/
17

Time

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

10:30 AM
CDT

5:00 PM CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

6:00 PM CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

6:30 PM CDT

11:59 PM
CDT

7:00 PM CDT

10:00 AM
CDT

OPRE

Games for OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Last Updated on April 30, 2024

Away Team

RB
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
W. Young
Hinsdale S.
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
North Central
DGS
Lyons
DGN
Fenwick
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Ridgewood
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
HC
Naz
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer

Away
Scor
e

1

4

Home Team

OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Leyden West
Larkin
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Prov. West
Indy Tournament
Columbus North
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
GBW
Ignatius
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
York
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer
Hubbard

Hinsdale Central

Hom
e
Scor
e

2

0

Result

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Unscored

Win

Win



10/25/ 5:00 PM CDT OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer LT Unscored
17

10/25/ 5:00 PM CDT OPRF Boys Varsity Soccer 2 LT 3 Loss (OT)
17
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